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	Course Standings 02-20-09
	
	
	
	

	A B C D F 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	L1
	Q1
	N1
	Q2
	P1
	N2
	Total
	%

	2263858
	44
	5
	5
	5.8
	49
	5
	113.3
	0.944

	2182984
	42
	5
	5
	4
	43
	5
	103.5
	0.863

	2366525
	40
	5
	5
	4
	44
	5
	103.0
	0.858

	2370756
	34
	3.5
	5
	4.3
	50
	5
	101.3
	0.844

	2463604
	32
	4
	5
	3.5
	48
	5
	97.3
	0.810

	2344067
	40
	5
	4.8
	4.5
	38
	5
	97.0
	0.808

	2153134
	38
	5
	5
	4
	39
	5
	96.3
	0.802

	1985426
	34
	2.5
	4.5
	5
	45
	5
	95.5
	0.796

	2045090
	34
	3
	5
	5
	41
	5
	93.0
	0.775

	1503444
	34
	4.5
	5
	5.3
	38
	5
	91.8
	0.765

	2039534
	44
	4
	5
	3.8
	28
	5
	90.0
	0.750

	1969984
	34
	3.3
	4.5
	4
	39
	5
	89.8
	0.748

	2234159
	42
	3
	5
	3
	32
	5
	89.5
	0.746

	2176813
	30
	4
	5
	1.5
	42
	5
	87.8
	0.731

	2274140
	36
	5
	5
	5.3
	28
	5
	84.3
	0.702

	2059890
	36
	3
	5
	3.8
	31
	5
	83.5
	0.696

	1950369
	34
	3.5
	5
	3.8
	32
	5
	82.8
	0.690

	1499110
	
	4
	5
	2.8
	31
	5
	47.8
	0.682

	2044364
	26
	2.5
	5
	4
	37
	3
	77.3
	0.644

	1960822
	34
	2
	3
	0
	38
	
	77.0
	0.642

	1985612
	30
	2
	4
	4.5
	32
	5
	77.0
	0.642

	1944383
	32
	5
	4.5
	4.3
	26
	4.5
	76.3
	0.635

	2071116
	24
	4
	4.5
	3.8
	31
	5
	72.5
	0.604

	1927388
	28
	2
	5
	5
	26
	5
	71.0
	0.592

	2079226
	26
	2.5
	4.5
	2.3
	23
	5
	63.3
	0.527

	1740430
	28
	4
	4
	2.8
	25
	
	63.3
	0.527

	1650185
	14
	4
	3
	2
	24
	4
	50.5
	0.421

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	mean
	33
	3.7
	4.7
	3.8
	35
	4.9
	84.26
	0.713

	SD
	6.8
	1
	0.6
	1.3
	8
	0.4
	15.91
	0.118

	N
	26
	27
	27
	27
	27
	25
	27
	27

	Possible 
	50
	5
	5
	5
	50
	5
	120.0
	


